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309235 CASTLEDAWN TAVERNS LIMITED E11 24/01/2024

278306 INDUSTRIAL SOUND & LIGHTING LIMITED E16 24/01/2024

133291 FAWNSIDE LIMITED E16 25/01/2024

187127 DRIFTWAY LIMITED E16 25/01/2024

230918 ORMOND INNS LIMITED E16 25/01/2024

197824 BAKEVALLEY LIMITED E16 25/01/2024

133258 CAPRIVIEW LIMITED E16 25/01/2024

84641 CASTLE CURTAINS AND BLINDS LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

593294 AG CARYSFORT DUBLIN PRS LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

700874 SING LEASING 5794 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 26/01/2024

701249 SING LEASING 5531 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 24/01/2024

701301 SING LEASING 5050  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 26/01/2024

701303 SING LEASING 5296 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 26/01/2024

508623 YOYODYNE LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

590671 YOUTHSPIRIT LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

408242 FLOH INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

562950 ABR INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 29/01/2024

526578 THE FESTIVAL OF CURIOSITY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 29/01/2024

491355 THE BLACKWATER VALLEY LIQUEUR COMPANY 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 29/01/2024

503995 SAREMMACO LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

236609 SHORESIDE INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 29/01/2024

389499 ALTINEA INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 29/01/2024

525378 MARY SHERIDAN & COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

642169 O'CONNOR SHEEDY & CO LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

497076 CLEARVIEW INVESTMENTS & PENSIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

58765 COLEMAN TUNNELING (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

59345 JOHN COLEMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 24/01/2024

438298 GREEN JACKET UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 24/01/2024

579080 MONDELEZ IRELAND INSURANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

36633 JUVERNA HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

278205 GRANHAM PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

7583 JUVERNA PRESS, LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

634663 ARCANESUN LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

686809 THE TURTLE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 25/01/2024

406028 DPS ENGINEERING TRUSTEE LIMITED E1-SAP 24/01/2024

219128 HEALY STONE LIMITED E1-SAP 24/01/2024

120767 FLAHERTY FOREMOST FABRICATION LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

268717 A.F.C. SECURITY LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024
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604169 DACKTRM LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

405478 CELGENE LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

429972 KIDSTON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 25/01/2024

667987 FEVERPITCH MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED E1-SAP 26/01/2024

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E1-SAP 26/01/2024

697606 WAIT FREE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E1-SAP 26/01/2024

503075 ELITE ADVISORY LIMITED E1-SAP 26/01/2024

333468 KAVANAGH MCCORMACK LIMITED E1-SAP 29/01/2024

628732 UKIYO LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

508623 YOYODYNE LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

590671 YOUTHSPIRIT LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

84641 CASTLE CURTAINS AND BLINDS LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

268717 A.F.C. SECURITY LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

642169 O'CONNOR SHEEDY & CO LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 24/01/2024

438298 GREEN JACKET UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 24/01/2024

529027 THE LO-CAL KITCHEN LIMITED E2 24/01/2024

408242 FLOH INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

700874 SING LEASING 5794 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/01/2024

701249 SING LEASING 5531 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 24/01/2024

701303 SING LEASING 5296 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/01/2024

701301 SING LEASING 5050  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/01/2024

475174 MS2 DATASOURCE LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

593294 AG CARYSFORT DUBLIN PRS LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

333468 KAVANAGH MCCORMACK LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

526578 THE FESTIVAL OF CURIOSITY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E2 29/01/2024

525378 MARY SHERIDAN & COMPANY LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

389499 ALTINEA INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 29/01/2024

405478 CELGENE LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

604169 DACKTRM LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

278205 GRANHAM PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

503075 ELITE ADVISORY LIMITED E2 26/01/2024

219128 HEALY STONE LIMITED E2 24/01/2024

314359 SUNGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 24/01/2024

120767 FLAHERTY FOREMOST FABRICATION LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

236609 SHORESIDE INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 29/01/2024

491355 THE BLACKWATER VALLEY LIQUEUR COMPANY 
LIMITED

E2 29/01/2024

503995 SAREMMACO LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

58765 COLEMAN TUNNELING (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

59345 JOHN COLEMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 25/01/2024
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565234 OYSTERS SHUCKERS LIMITED E2 24/01/2024

165193 MAGNET PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

562950 ABR INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 29/01/2024

406028 DPS ENGINEERING TRUSTEE LIMITED E2 24/01/2024

385720 GRIMES INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND TRAINING 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

E2 25/01/2024

634663 ARCANESUN LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

676882 SEAPOINT KPS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

588559 JOHN KEOGH TRANSPORT LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

246226 ANGLE SECURITY LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

553658 ZEST CAFÉ LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

587979 STORYBOARD COFFEE LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

429972 KIDSTON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 25/01/2024

686809 THE TURTLE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 25/01/2024

497076 CLEARVIEW INVESTMENTS & PENSIONS LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

36633 JUVERNA HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

7583 JUVERNA PRESS, LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED E2 26/01/2024

667987 FEVERPITCH MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED E2 26/01/2024

579080 MONDELEZ IRELAND INSURANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

584589 ELIFE FASHION LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

353299 ANZCO LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

697606 WAIT FREE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 26/01/2024

573095 THAIRAPY LIMITED E2 29/01/2024

590062 PFS CARD SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E20 25/01/2024

106381 GLENBEIGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E20 25/01/2024

499859 ARVE RECEIVABLES LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

353073 HUNTER HALL INTERNATIONAL ETHICAL FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 29/01/2024

568751 DOCK SPECIALTY FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

568752 TIMESHARE FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

568763 T-SHARE FINANCE LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

477702 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY DUBLIN LIMITED E3 24/01/2024

422253 GAP STORES (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 24/01/2024

587336 ALUFIX INSTALLATIONS LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

506809 BRANAGAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 25/01/2024

96160 ISBOYE ASSOCIATES LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

245902 GOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

393204 EBF EUROPEAN BUSINESS FACTORING LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

115224 WEBTEC LIMITED E3 29/01/2024
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465375 MARSHALL WACE UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 29/01/2024

103659 JOE WALSH TOURS LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

339090 CASTLE ALTERNATIVE INVEST (INTERNATIONAL) 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 29/01/2024

152555 M.B.N. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

550626 MODMO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

592229 PHARMACEUTICAL ACADEMY LIMITED E3 24/01/2024

553919 B.H.L. CUMBERLAND IRELAND LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

615863 JBS INVESTMENTS BANTRY UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 25/01/2024

625659 THE COMPLETE DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

408697 JDH ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E3 24/01/2024

604317 SAFFRON AVIATION CAPITAL LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

382739 THE NINTH FORESTRY INVESTMENT PLAN PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 24/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E3 25/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E3 29/01/2024

260339 CAFE JAVA GROUP LIMITED E3 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E3 26/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E3 26/01/2024

278306 INDUSTRIAL SOUND & LIGHTING LIMITED E32 24/01/2024

408697 JDH ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

309457 DOMINAR GROUP LIMITED E4 29/01/2024

463967 VINO CLASSICO LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

374465 THE RECYCLING VILLAGE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

535889 DY6 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

408697 JDH ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

625659 THE COMPLETE DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

404972 FIRST PULSE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

404972 FIRST PULSE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

615863 JBS INVESTMENTS BANTRY UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/01/2024
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27455 P. SPAIN & SONS LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 29/01/2024

604317 SAFFRON AVIATION CAPITAL LIMITED E4 29/01/2024

535887 DY4 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/01/2024

449301 CARLOW PRECAST MANUFACTURING UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 29/01/2024

449299 CARLOW PRECAST TANKS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 29/01/2024

269913 ESCOTTWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 29/01/2024

382739 THE NINTH FORESTRY INVESTMENT PLAN PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 24/01/2024

465375 MARSHALL WACE UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 29/01/2024

426147 THE OLIVE GROVE RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

318465 NORTH MAYO FRUIT MARKET LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

354419 BRUSNA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

342796 EMERALD ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 25/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

407056 NADTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

592229 PHARMACEUTICAL ACADEMY LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

260339 CAFE JAVA GROUP LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

260339 CAFE JAVA GROUP LIMITED E4 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/01/2024

435766 DOLOMITI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/01/2024
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662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 26/01/2024

625659 THE COMPLETE DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED E5 25/01/2024

404972 FIRST PULSE LIMITED E5 25/01/2024

426147 THE OLIVE GROVE RESTAURANT LIMITED E5 25/01/2024

318465 NORTH MAYO FRUIT MARKET LIMITED E5 25/01/2024

354419 BRUSNA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 25/01/2024

27455 P. SPAIN & SONS LIMITED E5 25/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E5 26/01/2024

404972 FIRST PULSE LIMITED E6 25/01/2024

662981 EIFFEL INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED E6 26/01/2024

625659 THE COMPLETE DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED E7 25/01/2024

426147 THE OLIVE GROVE RESTAURANT LIMITED E7 25/01/2024

318465 NORTH MAYO FRUIT MARKET LIMITED E7 25/01/2024

354419 BRUSNA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E7 25/01/2024

27455 P. SPAIN & SONS LIMITED E7 25/01/2024

537633 NEW GENERATION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E8 24/01/2024

417303 ASHWALK LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

585450 ROSEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

146970 TANAT LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

383896 VASTWIN LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

144606 SHARNBROOK LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

117433 ICKENDEL LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

133514 ROSEBROOK LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

406988 CASTLE COVE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

132225 LANAREE LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

557227 DUSKVALE LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

557649 RGRE DAWBER LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

63744 SEAMUS PORTER SITEWORKS LIMITED E8 25/01/2024

149164 SOUTH DUBLIN MOTORS LIMITED E9 29/01/2024

212894 LAGG SERVICE STATION LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

131819 CLOUGHVALLEY STORES LIMITED E9 24/01/2024

131819 CLOUGHVALLEY STORES LIMITED E9 24/01/2024

396428 ADELPHI WAY DEVELOPMENTS & INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

E9 24/01/2024

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

607709 WARDVILLE LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

607709 WARDVILLE LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

607709 WARDVILLE LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

383202 JOC PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

360088 MCINERNEY SERVICES LIMITED E9 25/01/2024
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389020 RYBEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

120615 CULLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

366358 ACB GROUP - DESIGN AND CONSTRUCT LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

309235 CASTLEDAWN TAVERNS LIMITED E9 24/01/2024

509316 LATZUR LIMITED E9 29/01/2024

149164 SOUTH DUBLIN MOTORS LIMITED E9 29/01/2024

212894 LAGG SERVICE STATION LIMITED E9 25/01/2024

41547 A.R. CAMERON LIMITED E9 29/01/2024

297714 FABRIZIA DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 24/01/2024

273193 BURROWLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 29/01/2024

503995 SAREMMACO LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

491355 THE BLACKWATER VALLEY LIQUEUR COMPANY 
LIMITED

G1 29/01/2024

236609 SHORESIDE INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 29/01/2024

278205 GRANHAM PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

701301 SING LEASING 5050  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 26/01/2024

593294 AG CARYSFORT DUBLIN PRS LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

642169 O'CONNOR SHEEDY & CO LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

314359 SUNGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G1 24/01/2024

628732 UKIYO LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

508623 YOYODYNE LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

564673 OCM ALBION DEBTCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 29/01/2024

590671 YOUTHSPIRIT LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

84641 CASTLE CURTAINS AND BLINDS LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

268717 A.F.C. SECURITY LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 24/01/2024

438298 GREEN JACKET UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 24/01/2024

408242 FLOH INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

701249 SING LEASING 5531 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 24/01/2024

701303 SING LEASING 5296 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 26/01/2024

700874 SING LEASING 5794 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 26/01/2024

333468 KAVANAGH MCCORMACK LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

389499 ALTINEA INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 29/01/2024

503075 ELITE ADVISORY LIMITED G1 26/01/2024

525378 MARY SHERIDAN & COMPANY LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

526578 THE FESTIVAL OF CURIOSITY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

G1 29/01/2024

405478 CELGENE LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

604169 DACKTRM LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

58765 COLEMAN TUNNELING (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

59345 JOHN COLEMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 25/01/2024
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579080 MONDELEZ IRELAND INSURANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

219128 HEALY STONE LIMITED G1 24/01/2024

120767 FLAHERTY FOREMOST FABRICATION LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

562950 ABR INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 29/01/2024

406028 DPS ENGINEERING TRUSTEE LIMITED G1 24/01/2024

634663 ARCANESUN LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

497076 CLEARVIEW INVESTMENTS & PENSIONS LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

429972 KIDSTON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 25/01/2024

686809 THE TURTLE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 25/01/2024

36633 JUVERNA HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

7583 JUVERNA PRESS, LIMITED G1 29/01/2024

666320 LS FESTIVAL LIMITED G1 26/01/2024

667987 FEVERPITCH MUSIC FESTIVAL LIMITED G1 26/01/2024

697606 WAIT FREE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G1 26/01/2024

475174 MS2 DATASOURCE LIMITED G2 25/01/2024

565234 OYSTERS SHUCKERS LIMITED G2 24/01/2024

165193 MAGNET PROPERTIES LIMITED G2 29/01/2024

385720 GRIMES INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND TRAINING 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

G2 25/01/2024

676882 SEAPOINT KPS HOSPITALITY LIMITED G2 25/01/2024

588559 JOHN KEOGH TRANSPORT LIMITED G2 25/01/2024

246226 ANGLE SECURITY LIMITED G2 25/01/2024

553658 ZEST CAFÉ LIMITED G2 25/01/2024

584589 ELIFE FASHION LIMITED G2 29/01/2024

353299 ANZCO LIMITED G2 29/01/2024

573095 THAIRAPY LIMITED G2 29/01/2024

587979 STORYBOARD COFFEE LIMITED G2 29/01/2024


